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TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS

STAGE 2

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DRAWN BY JCW

CHECKED BY JRBDATE: 04/03/07
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LEGEND

WORK AREA

SIGN 

TYPE III BARRICADE

DRUM WITH STEADY BURNING LIGHT

TRAFFIC SIGNAL

TYPE C BIDIRECTIONAL REFLECTOR

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER (STD 704001)

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

STEADY BURNING LIGHTS AND DOUBLE VERTICAL PANELS

DOUBLE VERTICAL PANEL

HANCOCK

STAGE 2 CONSTRUCTION:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, TRAFFIC

SIGNALS, AND OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS IN

ACCORDANCE WITH STANDARD 701321 AND STAGE

2 TRAFFIC DETAILS.

SHIFT TRAFFIC TO RIGHT (EASTBOUND) LANE.

REMOVE EXISTING DECK BEAMS, AND GUARDRAIL

LEFT OF CENTERLINE.

CONSTRUCT NEW DECK BEAMS LEFT OF CENTERLINE.

CONSTRUCT APPROACH PAVEMENT & FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR

LEFT OF CENTERLINE.

INSTALL PROPOSED GUARDRAIL LEFT OF CENTERLINE.

115(BR-1)

TEMPORARY PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAM
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